306 SFC Columns
SFC Columns 307
* Application data by courtesy YMC Co., Ltd.
 Contents
 General  ....................................................................  308
 Fast Separation with High Resolution  .....................  309
 Excellent Peak Shape ................................................ 309
 High Column Stability ................................................ 310

the best separation in this case.
312 SFC Columns
Ordering Information
Particle
size
Column size
length x ID
[mm]
Product number
Coated type Immobilised type
Alcyon SFC
CSP Amylose-C
Alcyon SFC
CSP Cellulose-C
Alcyon SFC
CSP Amylose-SA
Alcyon SFC
CSP Cellulose-SB
Alcyon SFC
CSP Cellulose-SC
5 µm
150 x 2.1 KAN99S05-15Q1WTS KCN99S05-15Q1WTS KSA99S05-15Q1WTS KSB99S05-15Q1WTS KSC99S05-15Q1WTS
150 x 4.6 KAN99S05-1546WTS KCN99S05-1546WTS KSA99S05-1546WTS KSB99S05-1546WTS KSC99S05-1546WTS
250 x 4.6 KAN99S05-2546WTS KCN99S05-2546WTS KSA99S05-2546WTS KSB99S05-2546WTS KSC99S05-2546WTS
250 x 10 KAN99S05-2510WTS KCN99S05-2510WTS KSA99S05-2510WTS KSB99S05-2510WTS KSC99S05-2510WTS
250 x 20 KAN99S05-2520WTS KCN99S05-2520WTS KSA99S05-2520WTS KSB99S05-2520WTS KSC99S05-2520WTS
CHIRAL
Particle
size
Column size
length x ID
[mm]
Product number
Alcyon SFC
Triart C18
Alcyon SFC
Triart Diol
Alcyon SFC
Triart PFP
Alcyon SFC
CN
Alcyon SFC
SIL
5 µm
150 x 2.1 TA12S05-15Q1WTS TDN12S05-15Q1WTS TPF12S05-15Q1WTS CN12S05-15Q1WTS SL12S05-15Q1WTS
150 x 4.6 TA12S05-1546WTS TDN12S05-1546WTS TPF12S05-1546WTS CN12S05-1546WTS SL12S05-1546WTS
250 x 4.6 TA12S05-2546WTS TDN12S05-2546WTS TPF12S05-2546WTS CN12S05-2546WTS SL12S05-2546WTS
250 x 10 TA12S05-2510WTS TDN12S05-2510WTS TPF12S05-2510WTS CN12S05-2510WTS SL12S05-2510WTS
250 x 20 TA12S05-2520WTS TDN12S05-2520WTS TPF12S05-2520WTS CN12S05-2520WTS SL12S05-2520WTS
ACHIRAL
Particle
size
Column size
length x ID
[mm]
Product number
Coated type Immobilised type
Alcyon SFC
CSP Amylose-C
Alcyon SFC
CSP Cellulose-C
Alcyon SFC
CSP Amylose-SA
Alcyon SFC
CSP Cellulose-SB
Alcyon SFC
CSP Cellulose-SC
3 µm
50 x 3.0 KAN99S03-0503WTS KCN99S03-0503WTS KSA99S03-0503WTS KSB99S03-0503WTS KSC99S03-0503WTS
100 x 3.0 KAN99S03-1003WTS KCN99S03-1003WTS KSA99S03-1003WTS KSB99S03-1003WTS KSC99S03-1003WTS
150 x 2.1 KAN99S03-15Q1WTS KCN99S03-15Q1WTS KSA99S03-15Q1WTS KSB99S03-15Q1WTS KSC99S03-15Q1WTS
150 x 3.0 KAN99S03-1503WTS KCN99S03-1503WTS KSA99S03-1503WTS KSB99S03-1503WTS KSC99S03-1503WTS
150 x 4.6 KAN99S03-1546WTS KCN99S03-1546WTS KSA99S03-1546WTS KSB99S03-1546WTS KSC99S03-1546WTS
250 x 4.6 KAN99S03-2546WTS KCN99S03-2546WTS KSA99S03-2546WTS KSB99S03-2546WTS KSC99S03-2546WTS
SFC Columns 313
* Application data by courtesy YMC Co., Ltd.
Particle
size